


Disciple Your Family: Today at 5:00pm. If you missed the first
two weeks, don’t worry about it! Join us tonight! We’'ll feed you and
your kids! A special program for the kids will also be offered.

Child Dedication: Talk to one of our Pastors or Elders if you are
interested in dedicating your child.

Youth: SrYouth:  Tuesdays from 7-8:30pm.
Jr Youth:  Wednesdays from 7-8:30pm

Harvest Party: Our Annual Harvest Party will be on October 19th,
Please check out the sign-up poster in the foyer to see where you can
help out. We also are looking for donations of Halloween candy and
pumpkins and squashes. Contact the Office for more information.




Rocky Alliance This Week

Today Sunday Services

Mon
Tues

Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier

Usher Scheduling Meeting
Adult Sunday School: RMAC 101
Discipling Families

Sr. Youth

Rescue Cambodia
Ladies Bible Study
Jr. Youth

Ladies Bible Study
Men'’s Prayer

Sunday Services
Adult Sunday School: RMAC 101
Discipling Families

Church Contacts

Director of Children’s

Ministry — Zaina Giffen
Church Office

www.rockyalliance.ca 403-845-2610

Elders Board

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover:
Carson Maier: 403-845-2610 Steven Hart:
Don Baker: 403-845-5149

9&1lam
10:15 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 am
7:00 pm
9:15am
6:30 am

9 &11am
11:00 am
5:00 pm

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca
carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca
office@rockyalliance.ca

780-598-0891
403-844-5338
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Passion for Souls
Matthew 9:35-38

Sermon Notes:

Next week: John 14:15-31

Listen to sermons online at www.rockyalliance.ca/teaching




