



September 29, 2024

WWW.ROCKYALLIANCE.CA

(403) 845-2610

OFFICE@ROCKYALLIANCE.CA

FACEBOOK.COM/ROCKYALLIANCE

<u>Disciple Your Family:</u> Today at 5:00pm. If you missed the first two weeks, don't worry about it! Join us tonight! We'll feed you and your kids! A special program for the kids will also be offered.

Child Dedication: Talk to one of our Pastors or Elders if you are interested in dedicating your child.

Youth: Sr Youth: Tuesdays from 7-8:30pm.

Jr Youth: Wednesdays from 7-8:30pm

Harvest Party: Our Annual Harvest Party will be on October 19th. Please check out the sign-up poster in the foyer to see where you can help out. We also are looking for donations of Halloween candy and pumpkins and squashes. Contact the Office for more information.



Rocky Alliance This Week

Today	Sunday Services	9 & 11 am
	Usher Scheduling Meeting	10:15 am
	Adult Sunday School: RMAC 101	11:00 am
	Discipling Families	5:00 pm
Mon		
Tues	Sr. Youth	7:00 pm
	Rescue Cambodia	7:00 pm
Wed	Ladies Bible Study	9:30 am
	Jr. Youth	7:00 pm
Thu	Ladies Bible Study	9:15 am
Fri	Men's Prayer	6:30 am
Sat	•	
Sun	Sunday Services	9 & 11 am
	Adult Sunday School: RMAC 101	11:00 am
	Discipling Families	5:00 pm



Church Contacts

Pastor Kelly Carnahan Pastor Carson Maier Director of Children's Ministry – Zaina Giffen **Church Office**

www.rockyalliance.ca

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca office@rockyalliance.ca 403-845-2610

Elders Board

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover: 780-598-0891 Carson Maier: Steven Hart: 403-844-5338 403-845-2610

Don Baker: 403-845-5149



Passion for Souls

Matthew 9:35-38

Sermon Notes: